Last

First

Main Office

D'Agustino

707-784-6700

Bobrow

Carrington

Oscar

Felicia

OBobrow@SolanoCounty.com

FACarrington@SolanoCounty.com

Allorieys

707-553-5241

707-784-6700

Adler
Agree
Alex
Amato
Belesiotis
Bond
Boskin
Bradshaw
Buckman
Buentello
Cohen
Estrada
Fan
Filloy
Fuentes

Gallegos

Garcia-Valencia

Gindi
Hellmann
Hostetler

Jacobs
Johnson
Jue
Katz
Lee
Madden
Malik
Mulgannon
Potts
Reyes
Scanlon
Schroder
Schwartz
Sidelnik
Slater
Spieckerman
Tanasa
Tiger
Thompson
Wood

Yasaie

Matthew
Ava
Marie
Camilla
Anna
Chelsea
Pamela
Lauren
Deanne
Leslie
Edward
Ricky
Yisha
Nicholas
Maximino
David

Jeannette

Rebecca
Michael
Arielle
Lauren
Sara
Michael
Joseph
Meenha
Patrick
Mardin
James
Samuel
Octavio
Parker
Rachel
David
Barbara
Michelle
Damian
Denisse
Nicole
Natalie
Frances

Sormeh

MSAdler@SolanoCounty.com

ABAgree@SolanoCounty.com
MFAlex@SolanoCounty.com
CAmato@SolanoCounty.com

AMBelesiotis@SolanoCounty.com
CABond@SolanoCounty.com
PAMELARB@SolanoCounty.com
LMBradshaw@SolanoCounty.com
DKBuckman@SolanoCounty.com
LBuentello@SolanoCounty.com
EDCohen@SolanoCounty.com
RJEstrada@SolanoCounty.com
YFan@SolanoCounty.com
NEFilloy@SolanoCounty.com
MAFuentes@SolanoCounty.com
DJGallegos@SolanoCounty.com

JGarcia@solanocounty.com

RGindi@SolanoCounty.com
MFHellmann@SolanoCounty.com
ADHostetler@SolanoCounty.com

L_Jacobs@SolanoCounty.com
SAJohnson@SolanoCounty.com
MAJue@SolanoCounty.com
JAKatz@SolanoCounty.com
MLee@SolanoCounty.com
KPMadden@SolanoCounty.com
MYMalik@SolanoCounty.com
JAMulgannon@SolanoCounty.com
SPotts@SolanoCounty.com
J_Reyes@SolanoCounty.com
PScanlon@SolanoCounty.com
RRSchroder@SolanoCounty.com
DSchwartz@SolanoCounty.com
BSidelnik@SolanoCounty.com

MSlater@SolanoCounty.com

CDSpieckerman@SolanoCounty.com

DETanasa@SolanoCounty.com
NLTiger@SolanoCounty.com
Nthompson@SolanoCounty.com
FWood@SolanoCounty.com

S_Yasaie@SolanoCounty.com
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